VAT Total - 0.00

Other Payment 1

Other Payment 2

-

-10.00

30.00

Total for Other Payment - 40.00

Other Payment 1

Other Payment 2

-

-10.00

10.00

Total for Other Deduction - 20.00

Total Amount : 520.00

VAT  @ 17.5 % : 98.00

Total Invoiced (£) : £ 618.00

Amount in words :

Pounds Six Hundred Eighteen Only

Invoice Terms :

Payment should be made before 1st Oct 25